ALSA SHOW RESULTS

Name Of Show:

Date:

Location:

Show superintendent

Contact Info:

Show Clerk:

Contact Info:

Within 15 days after a show, the following must be sent to the ALSA Office.

ALSA Recap Sheet

Official Results (this form)

An alphabetical list of exhibitors with addresses and ALSA membership numbers.
The signed Judge’s cards

Fleece Summary (with fleece show results sheet)

P g L9 S

Within 30 days following a show, the ALSA fees must be sent to the ALSA Office.

1. ALSA fees - $5.00 per any animal entered in the show including Get Of Sire and Produce.

2. Non-members fees of $60.00 per farm
3. Youth non-member fee of $15.00 per youth
4. Fiber fees should be submitted with Fiber results

Please don’t forget to submit the Judge’s Evaluation Form to the Judge’s Committee. This is very
important for ALSA’s files.



SURI DIVISION

Place Animal Name ILR # Llama | Member Owner (not handler or ranch)

ALSA # #

Juvenile Suri Female Number Shown In Class:

lst

2nd

3 rd

4lh

Sth

6th

7lh

gth

Yearling Suri Female Number Shown In Class:

lsl

2nd

3 Td

41h

5Lh

6th

7lh

8th

Two Year Suri Female Number Shown In Class:

lsl

~nd
24

3rd

4th

5[h

6lh

7&B

Sth

Adult Suri Female Number Shown In Class:

]Sl

2nd

3 rd

20

Sth

6th

7Ih

8th

Grand Champion Suri Female Number In Division:

Grand l I l | |

Reserve Grand Champion Suri Female

Reserve I | I l |




SURI DIVISION

Place Animal Name

ILR #

Llama | Member Owner (not handler or ranch)

ALSA # #

Juvenile Suri Male

Number Shown In Class:

1Sl

2nd

3 rd

20

Slh

6th

7th

8Lh

Yearling Suri Male

Number Shown In Class:

15[

2nd

3 rd

40

Slh

6[h

7th

8th

Two Year Suri Male

Number Shown In Class:

15[

2nd

3 d

i

slh

6th

7th

8th

Adult Suri Male

Number Shown In Class:

lsl

Grand Champion Suri Male

Number In Division:

Grand T

|

Reserve Grand Champion Suri Male

Reserve |

| l




CLASSIC DIVISION

Place Animal Name

ILR #

Llama | Member Owner (not handler or ranch)
ALSA # #

Juvenile Classic Female

Number Shown In Class:

IS{

2nd

3 rd

4th

Slh

6lh

7£h

Slh

Yearling Classic Female

Number Shown In Class:

13[

znd

4lh

8th

Two Year Classic Female

Number Shown In Class:

15[

2nd

3 d

4th

Sth

6lh

71h

8th

Adult Classic Female

Number Shown In Class:

1St

2nd

3rd

40

Sth

6th

7Lh

8(h

Grand Champion Classic Female

Number In Division:

Grand |

|

| I

Reserve Grand Champion Classic Female

Reserve l




CLASSIC DIVISION

Place

Animal Name

ILR #

Llama | Member Owner (not handler or ranch)
ALSA # #

Juvenile Classic Male

Number Shown In Class:

15[

2nd

3 d

40

Slh

6tli

7lh

Slh

Yearling Classic Male

Number Shown In Class:

lsl

2nd

3rd

i

5Ih

6th

7th

8Lh

Two Year Classic Male

Number Shown In Class:

lsl

2nd

3 rd

4lh

Sth

6th

71h

8th

Adult Classic Male

Number Shown In Class:

1St

Grand Champion Classic Male

Number In Division:

Grand I

Reserve Grand Champion Classic Male

Reserve |

| 1




LIGHT WOOL DIVISION

Place Animal Name ILR # Llama | Member Owner (not handler or ranch)
ALSA # #

Juvenile Light Wool Female Number Shown In Class:

15(

2nd

2 rd

Yearling Light Wool Female Number Shown In Class:

ISI

2nd

3 rd

4lh

Sth

6th

71h

8th

Two Year Light Wool Female Number Shown In Class:

1St

2nd

3 rd

4th

Sth

6th

7lh

Sth

Adult Light Wool Female Number Shown In Class:

15[

2nd

3 rd

20

51h

6lh

7th

8 th

Grand Champion Light Wool Female Number In Division:

Grand_] A K

Reserve Grand Champion Light Wool Female

Reserve ]7 | | | |




LIGHT WOOL DIVISION

Place Animal Name ILR # Llama | Member Owner (not handler or ranch)
ALSA # #

Juvenile Light Wool Male Number Shown In Class:

ISI

2nd

3 rd

4lh

Sth

6[h

7Ih

8lh

Yearling Light Wool Male Number Shown In Class:

lSl

2nd

3 d

41h

5th

6th

7th

Slh

Two Year Light Wool Male Number Shown In Class:

15[

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6lh

r?h

Sth

Adult Light Wool Male Number Shown In Class:

lSt

2nd

3 rd

240

St

6[h

7th

gth

Grand Champion Light Wool Male Number In Division:

o] I i TR

Reserve Grand Champion Light Wool Male

Reserve ] | | | I




MEDIUM WOOL DIVISION

Place Animal Name ILR # Llama | Member Owner (not handler or ranch)
ALSA # #

Juvenile Medium Wool Female Number Shown In Class:

151

2nd

3rd

4lh

Sth

6lh

7Lh

8lh

Yearling Medium Wool Female Number Shown In Class:

lst

2nd

3rd

4lh

Sth

6lh

7th

8[h

Two Year Medium Wool Female Number Shown In Class:

ISI

2nd

3 rd

4!h

5[h

6Kh

7lh

8th

Adult Medium Wool Female Number Shown In Class:

1Sl

2nd

3 rd

4Ih

slh

6lh

7lh

Sth

Grand Champion Medium Wool Female Number In Division:

Grand | | ] | |

Reserve Grand Champion Medium Wool Female

Reserve l l I l |




MEDIUM WOOL DIVISION

Place Animal Name

ILR #

Llama | Member Owner (not handler or ranch)
ALSA # #

Juvenile Medium Wool Male

Number Shown In Class:

lst

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6Ih

7th

8lh

Yearling Medium Wool Male

Number Shown In Class:

1St

2nd

3rd

4th

51h

6lh

7th

81h

Two Year Medium Wool Male

Number Shown In Class:

lsl

2nd

3 rd

4lh

th

6th

7lh

81h

Adult Medium Wool Male

Number Shown In Class:

lst

2nd

3 d

4{h

Sth

6th

7Lh

8Ih

Grand Champion Medium Wool Male

Number In Division:

Grand |

Reserve Grand Champion Medium Wool Male

Reservei




HEAVY WOOL DIVISION

Place

Animal Name

ILR #

Llama
ALSA #

Member
#

Owner (not handler or ranch)

Juvenile Heavy Wool Female

Number Shown In Class:

1St

2nd

A rd

4th

Sih

6lh

7lh

Slh

Yearling Heavy Wool Female

Number Shown In Class:

lsl

2nd

3 rd

4lh

Sth

6th

7Lh

81h

Two Year Heavy Wool Female

Number Shown In Class:

1Sl

2nd

3rd

4th

Slh

611’1

7Lh

8“’1

Adult Heavy Wool Female

Number Shown In Class:

151

2nd

31’(1

4th

Sth

6lh

7[h

8Lh

Grand Champion Heavy Wool Female

Number In Division:

Grand ]

Reserve Grand Champion Heavy Wool Female

Reserve I :

|

| l

10




HEAVY WOOL DIVISION

Place Animal Name

ILR #

Llama | Member Owner (not handler or ranch)
ALSA # #

Juvenile Heavy Wool Male

Number Shown In Class:

lst

2nd

3Id

4lh

Sth

6th

7th

Sth

Yearling Heavy Wool Male

Number Shown In Class:

1St

2nd

3rd

4th

Slh

6th

7lh

8th

Two Year Heavy Wool Male

Number Shown In Class:

ISK

2nd

3 rd

4[h

Slh

6th

7th

8th

Adult Heavy Wool Male

Number Shown In Class:

1St

2nd

3l’d

4[h

Slh

6Ih

7lh

811’1

Grand Champion Heavy Wool Male

Number in Division:

Grand r

|

Reserve Grand Champion Heavy Wool Male

Reserve [

| I

11




NON BREEDER DIVISION

Place Animal Name

ILR #

Llama
ALSA #

Member
#

Owner (not handler or ranch)

Yearling Non Breeder

Number Shown In Class:

1St

2nd

3rd

4th

51h

6th

7lh

Sth

Two Year Non Breeder

Number Shown In Class:

151

2nd

3 rd

4[h

5!h

6th

7th

Sth

Adult Non Breeder

Number Shown In Class:

18[

Grand Champion Non Breeder

Number In Division:

Grand ] | | l
Reserve Grand Champion Non Breeder
Reserve | J | |

12




PRODUCE OF DAM

Place Animal Name ILR # Llama | Member Owner (not handler or ranch)
ALSA # #

Produce Of Dam Number Shown In Class:
1 st

Produce #1 Produce #2

2nd

Produce #1 Produce #2

3rd

Produce #1 Produce #2

4fh

Produce #1 Produce #2

Sth

Produce #1 Produce #2

6(h

Produce #1 Produce #2

7

Produce #1 Produce #2

8th

Produce #1 Produce #2

13




GET OF SIRE

Place Animal Name ILR # Llama | Member Owner (not handler or ranch)
ALSA # #

Get Of Sire Number Shown In Class:
1 st

Get #1 Get #2 Get #3

2nd

Get #1 Get #2 Get #3

3rd

Get #1 Get #2 Get #3

4xh

Get #1 Get #2 Get #3

Sth

Get #1 Get #2 Get #3

6th

Get #1 Get #2 Get #3

7lh

Get #1 Get #2 Get #3

gh

Get #1 Get #2 Get #3

14




SHOWMANSHIP DIVISION

Place

Animal Name

ILR #

Llama
ALSA #

Show #
(Y or AS)

Showman’s Name

Junior Showmanship

Number Shown In Class:

1St

2nd

3 d

4lh

5Yh

6lh

7th

8th

Intermediate Showmanship

Number Shown In Class:

1St

2nd

3 rd

4th

SLh

6lh

7Ih

8th

Senior

Showmanship

Number Shown In Class:

lst

2nd

3rd

4lh

Sth

6th

7th

Slh

Adult Showmanship

Number Shown In Class:

lst

2nd

3 rd

4lh

5lh

6th

7th

Sth

15




YOUTH OBSTACLE DIVISION

Place Animal Name ILR # Llama | Member Youth Name
ALSA # #

Junior Youth Obstacle Number Shown In Class:

lst

2nd

3 rd

4lh

Sth

6lh

7th

Slh

Intermediate Youth Obstacle Number Shown In Class:

lst

~nd

3rd

4Ih

Slh

6Ih

7lh

Sm

Senior Youth Obstacle Number Shown In Class:

lsl

an

3 rd

4th

Sm

6lh

7th

8lh

16




OBSTACLE DIVISION

Place

Animal Name

ILR #

Llama | Member Owner (not handler or ranch)
ALSA # #

Advanced or Open Obstacle

Number Shown In Class:

15‘

2nd

3 rd

4lh

5[5

6lh

7lh

8lh

Novice Obstacle

Number Shown In Class:

18[

2nr

3l'd

4lh

Slh

6lh

7lh

8lh

Masters Obstacle

Number Shown In Class:

15!

2nd

3 rd

4Ih

51h

61h

7lh

8(1’!

17




YOUTH PUBLIC RELATIONS DIVISION

Place Animal Name ILR # Llama | Member Youth Name
ALSA # #

Junior Youth Public Relations Number Shown In Class:

ISI

2nd

3rd

4lh

Slh

6lh

7lh

8!h

Intermediate Youth Public Relations Number Shown In Class:
lst -

2nd

3l'd

4lh

Slh

6lh

7[h

8th

Senior Youth Public Relations Number Shown In Class:

lsl

2nd

3!‘(1

4lh

5tﬁ

6(h

7tﬁ

Slh

18




PUBLIC RELATIONS DIVISION

Place Animal Name

ILR #

Llama | Member Owner (not handler or ranch)
ALSA # #

Open or Advanced Public Relations

Number Shown In Class:

1Sl

Novice Public Relations

Number Shown In Class:

1Sl

2nd

3rd

4lh

Sth

6ﬂ1

7th

8th

Masters Public Relations

Number Shown In Class:

ISK

2nd

3 rd

4lh

Sth

6!11

7ih

8lh

19




[

YOUTH PACK DIVISION

Place

Animal Name

ILR #

Llama
ALSA #

Member
#

Youth Name

Junior Youth Pack

Number Shown In Class:

ISI

2nd

3l‘d

4lh

5lh

6lh

7!h

SIF

Intermediate Youth Pack

Number Shown In Class:

]S[

211(1

3rd

4lh

5lh

6lh

7[h

8[h

Senior Youth Pack

Number Shown In Class:

151

2nd

3 rd

4lh

5[h

6lh

7IK

81h

20




PACK DIVISION

Place

Animal Name

ILR #

Llama
ALSA #

Member
#

Owner (not handler or ranch)

Open or Advanced Pack

Number Shown In Class:

lsl

2 nd

3rd

41F

Sth

6lh

7lh

8lh

Novice Pack

Number Shown In Class:

lst

2nd

3 rd

4lh

Slh

6Kh

7th

8!h

Masters Pack

Number Shown In Class:

151

2nd

31’d

4th

51]’)

6Ih

7th

Slh

PERFORMANCE CHAMPIONS

Place

Animal Name

ILR #

Llama
ALSA
#

Member
#

Owner or Youth Name

Advanced or Open Performance Grand Champion

Grand ]

Advanced or Open Reserve Performance Champion

Reserve |

Novice Performance Grand Champion

Grand T

Novice Reserve Performance Champion

Reserve I

|

Masters Performance Grand Champion

Grand |

|

Masters Reserve Performance Champion

Reserve l

21




YOUTH PERFORMANCE CHAMPIONS

Place

Animal Name ILR # Llama | Member
ALSA #
#

Owner or Youth Name

Junior Performance Grand Champion

Grand

|

Junior Performance Reserve Champion

Reserve

| | l |

Intermediate Performance Grand Champion

Grand

| | | |

Intermediate Performance Reserve Champion

Reserve

| | l l

Senior Performance Grand Champion

Grand

Senior Performance Reserve Champion

Reserve

DRIVING DIVISION

Place

ALSA # #

Animal Name ILR # Llama | Member Owner (not handler or ranch)

Pleasu

re Driving

Number Shown In Class:

lSl

2nd

3 rd

4zh

Slh

6!h

7th

8th

Obstacle Driving

Number Shown In Class:

15l

2nd

3I'd

4lh

Sth

6!]’1

7lh

g

Drivin

g Grand Champion

Number Shown In Division

Grand

| | I

Drivin

Reserve Grand Champion

Reserve

[ T T 1

22




YOUTH JUDGING DIVISION

Place

Animal Name

ILR #

Llama | Member Owner (not handler or ranch)
ALSA # #

Junior Youth Judging

Number Shown In Class:

IS[

811'[

Intermediate Youth Judging

Number Shown In Class:

lst

2nd

31’(1

4ﬁl

Sﬂl

6th

7!]]

8tﬁ

Senior

Youth Judging

Number Shown In Class:

ISI

2nd

3!‘d

© 2009 -2013 Alpaca & Llama Show Association, Inc.

Form Revised February 2013
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